
£30
per day

Only

Book Now 01509 890119www.beaumanorhall.co.uk

Exciting outdoor  
activities for  

children aged 7-14 
• High Ropes 

• Archery & Survival
• Canoeing

• Climbing and Abseiling
• Ultimate Challenge Day 

All activities are run by qualified instructors 

CHILDREN’S 

Summer
HOLIDAY

ACTIVITy DAYS

Beaumanor Outdoor Learning Centre,

Woodhouse, Leicestershire, LE12 8TX
Mon 21 July – Fri 15 August
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CHILDREN’S 

SUMMER
HOLIDAY

ACTIVITy DAYS
Mon 21 July – Fri 15 August

2014 DATES ACTIVITIES
Monday 21 July Archery & Survival

Tuesday 22 July Canoeing (Wanlip)

Wednesday 23 July Climbing & 
Abseiling

Thursday 24 July High Ropes

Friday 25 July Ultimate 
Challenge Day

2014 DATES ACTIVITIES
Monday 28 July Canoeing (Wanlip)

Tuesday 29 July Climbing & 
Abseiling

Wednesday 30 July High Ropes

Thursday 31 July Archery & Survival

Friday 1 August Ultimate Challenge 
Day

2014 DATES ACTIVITIES

Monday 4 August Climbing 
&Abseiling

Tuesday 5 August Canoeing (Wanlip)

Wednesday 6 
August High Ropes

Thursday 7 August Archery & Survival

Friday 8 August Ultimate Challenge 
Day

2014 DATES ACTIVITIES
Monday 11 August High Ropes

Tuesday 12 August Archery & Survival

Wednesday 13 
August Canoeing (Wanlip)

Thursday 14 
August

Climbing & 
Abseiling

Friday 15 August Ultimate Challenge 
Day

See www.beaumanorhall.co.uk for further 
information or telephone us on 01509 890119


